AIR PRESSURE MECHANISM 1

EEFR

JW-BBL-20-2-BTFL/JW-28BL-20-2-BTFL/JW-BBL-30-2-BTFL/JW-2BBL-30-2-BTFL

=1 3=



goooo

AIR PRESSURE MECHANISM 1
m JW-8BL-20-2-BTFL/JW-28BL-20-2-BTFL/JW-8BL-30-2-BTFL/JW-28BL-30-2-BTFL

0ooo | E T E 0o
HEEE
NO. [ remer % 8: % 8: 5T 0o DESCRIPTION
N
AR
1 [30727 ~|=|~[*[ 1 [oooooo REGULATOR
2 (30733 x| x|+ 1 [oDDOD PRESSURE GAUGE
3 [70566 *| x| **| 1 [DoooDOoDoD OO 60 JOINT
4 (30744 | x| x|+ 1 [DoOO NIPPLE
5 [30728 | x| *|+| 1 [DoDooDooDooOoOO REGULATOR BRACKET
6 (30729 | x| **| 2 [Doooooooo SCREW M6X1.0 L=12.0
7 (30730 | x| *|*| 2 [DooDooOoooDODOO NUT M6X1.0
8 [28578 *|*|*|*| 2 [DoDDODOODODOODOODOOOOOOO SPRING WASHER
9 |10599 | x| *|*| 2 [Dooooooooooooo WASHER
10 (40558 | x| *|*| 1 [DooDoDODOODO(@ 6-800mmO URETHANE TUBE (¢ 6-800mm0]
11(30720c | *|[*|*|*| 1 |[DoOEODm SOLENOID VALVE COMPLETE (2 STATIONS)
12 (70567 | x| x|+ 1 [DooDDOOO(@@ 6O JOINT (ELBOW)
1330720-02 | *|*|*|*| 2 |oDOOO SILENCER
14 (8130 *|*|~|*| 4 [DooDoOOO WOOD SCREW
15 (70566 *|*|*|*| 4 [Doooooooo JOINT (STRAIGHT)
16 (70571 | x| x*| 1 [Dooooooen AIR TUBE
17 (70572 | x| **| 1 [DooooooeT AIR TUBE
18 (70573 -|-|*|*| 1 [ooooooo@Fy AIR TUBE
18 (70595 * -|-| 1 |ooooooo AIR TUBE
19 [70574 - 1 [DooooooEy AIR TUBE
19 |70596 *|*|-|-| 1 |ooooooory AIR TUBE
20 (30750 *|*|*|*| 2 [DoODoDODODoDODOODODOO AIR TUBE TIE
21 |30747 | x| x|+ 1 [DooOO CABLE
22 30747 | x| x*| 1 [DooOO CABLE
23 (30151 | x| **| 1 [Doooooo CONNECTOR COVER
24 (30186 |~ ~|*| 3 [DooooO PIN CONTACT
25 (30185 | x|~ *| 1 [DOoOOGP) CONNECTOR (6P)
26 30750 | x| x|+ 1 [DooDoDoDoDDOOO CABLE TIE

-14-




JW-8BL-20R-2-BTFL/JW-28BL-20R-2-BTFL/JW-8BL-30R-2-BTFL/JW-28BL-30R-2-BTFL

AIR PRESSURE MECHANISM 2

EEMRF 2

_'IE_



goooo

AIR PRESSURE MECHANISM 2
m JW-8BL-20R-2-BTFL/JW-28BL-20R-2-BTFL/JW-8BL-30R-2-BTFL/JW-28BL-30R-2-BTFL

1 1
| E|z|E
gooad 'n_n 0 'n_n 0 aad
No t\:' g':‘ t\:J g':‘ aad DESCRIPTION
PARTS No. % gl % 8. QTY
Ll a
M|oo| |
sl b Bl B
1 |30727 1> **| 1 (000000 REGULATOR
2 130733 *I*|**] 1 (000 PRESSURE GAUGE
3 |70566 I * | 1 (0000000 Oy 60 JOINT
4 130744 *I*|**)] 1 |0D0O0O0 NIPPLE
5 130728 1> *|*| 1 (00000000000 REGULATOR BRACKET
6 130729 *|*|*|*] 2 (DOOOOOOOO SCREW M6X1.0 L=12.0
7 130730 *I*|**| 2 (DO0O0OO0OOO0O0O0O NUT M6X1.0
8 128578 *1*|*|*) 2 (DO0D0OO0ODO0O0ODOOOO0bDOoOoog SPRING WASHER
9 10599 1> *|*| 2 (D0O00O000OO0O00O00O0O WASHER
10 [40558 *[*|*|*| 1 (000OOO0O(p 6-800mmQO URETHANE TUBE (¢ 6-800mm[(]
11 (39364 *[*|*1*| 1 |D0O@BOO SOLENOID VALVE (3 STATIONS)
12 [70567 *| == 1 10000000(p 60 JOINT (ELBOW)
13130720-02 | *[*|*|*| 2 |[DOOOO SILENCER
14 (8130 *I*|*[*| 4 ([OOOOOOO WOOD SCREW
15 [70566 *I1*|*|*)] 6 |[DODODOOOOOO JOINT (STRAIGHT)
16 |70571 *[*|*|*| 1 (DOOOOOO(BT) AIR TUBE
17 |70572 *[*|*|*| 1 (D0DOODOOO(BT) AIR TUBE
18 [70573 -l-1*|*| 1 |0000000(FL) AIR TUBE
18 (70595 **|-1-] 1 (D000O0O0O(FL) AIR TUBE
19 |70574 -1-1* 1 (000000d(FL) AIR TUBE
19 |70596 -1 -] 1 |[0000O00(FL) AIR TUBE
20 70585 -1-1*|1*| 1 |0000000OR) AIR TUBE
20 | 70597 **|-1-1 1 |00000O00O(R) AIR TUBE
21 (70586 -1-1*|1*| 1 |0000000(R) AIR TUBE
21 (70598 **|-1-1 1 (0000000(R) AIR TUBE
22 (30750 1> *|*| 3 |D0D00DO0O00O0OOO0O0OO AIR TUBE TIE
23 130747 *I*|**] 1 |0D00O0O CABLE
24 (30747 *I*|**] 1 |0D00O0 CABLE
25 (30747 1> **| 1 (0000 CABLE
26 (30151-A *[*|*|*| 1 (O0O0O0OO0O(6P) CONNECTOR COVER (6P)
27 130186 *f*1*1*| 3 (HOOOOO PIN CONTACT
28 (30187 *I*|**| 2 (DODOOOO PIN CONTACT
29 (30185 *[*|**| 1 (DOOO(6P) CONNECTOR (6P)
30 (30750 *I*|1*|*| 1 ([DO0000D000O0O0 CABLE TIE

-16-




